Arrangor A4
Granbo gropen

C-vapen
1 Ostersunds PK
Kjell Bruman
Fredrik AlImgren
John Skyttmark

2 Lillsjons PSK
Johnny Norberg
Marcus Claeson
Par Petersén

3 Vastlamtens PK
Mikael Wiklund
Mikael Nilsson
Carina Akerblom

4 A4 Skf
Fredrik Blomberg
Stefan Ohman
Anders Graff

5 Hammarstrands PK
Markus Wasell
Per Olsson
Erik Aforsstrom

6 Stromsunds SSK
Sofie Jonsson
Roland Ornsson
Rolf Larsson

Kontrollerad av Marcus Claeson 2016-03-21

96/57
33/19
32/20
31/18

95/55
32/18
32/19
31/18

87/52
35/18
28/18
24/16

84/47
29/15
28/19
27/13

75/47
33/19
30/19

12/9

56/37
25/16
23/15

8/6

52
52
49

50
51
49

53
46
40

44
47
40

52
49
21

41
38
14

Vinterfalt 3 LAG

153

150

139

131

122

93

2016-03-20

upprakning+9

162

159

148

140

131

102



Arrangor A4
Granbo gropen

A-vapen
1 A4 Skf
Stefan Ohman
Séren Blomberg
L-O Halvarsson

2 Vastlamtens PK
Mikael Wiklund
Mikael Nilsson
Annika Larsson

3 Ostersunds PK
John Skyttmark
Leif Hagberg
Ove Olovsson

4 Lillsjons PSK
Johnny Norberg
Par Petersén
Marcus Claeson

87/51
35/20
27/16
25/15

85/51
34/19
26/17
25/15

82/47
32/20
25/12
25/15

76/47
33/18
23/17
20/12

Kontrollerad av Marcus Claeson 2016-03-21

Vinterfalt 3 LAG

138
55
43
40

136
53
43
40

129
52
37
40

123
51
40
32

2016-03-20

upprakning+3

141

139

132

126



Arrangor A4
Granbo gropen

R-vapen

1 A4 Skf 99/57
Séren Blomberg 36/20
Stefan Ohman 34/20
L-O Halvarsson 29/17

2 Hammarstrands PK 85/52
Markus Wasell 31/19
Per Olsson 29/17
Erik Aforsstrom 25/16

3 Ostersunds PK 76/41
John Skyttmark 30/17
Claes Wiberg 24/15
Leif Hagberg 22/9

4 Vastlamtens PK 71/43
Mikael Wiklund 33/19
Mikael Nilsson 26/15
Roland Larsson 12/9

5 Lillsjons psk 64/34
Johnny Norberg 35/19
Marcus Claeson 29/15

Kontrollerad av Marcus Claeson 2016-03-21

Vinterfalt 3 LAG

156
56
54
46

137
50
46
41

117
47
39
31

114
52
41
21

98
54
44

2016-03-20

ingen upprakning



